
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

No.
320
378
301
335
305
326
330
369
343
401
354
402
316
368
422
380
407
328
419
418
333
463
349
423
348
444
409
445
351
324
408

Name
Ferry Monster / Robin Monster
Bob Herber / Laurens Meijer
Pieter van Soelen
Fred Cavanagh
Koen Bogaerts / Mark van der Aa
Jan van der Kooi
Michel Schaap / Sandra van der S
Marcel Norbart
Daan Meijer
Richard van den Bos / Bert van de
Nick Aerts
Aart Bosman
Christian Dijkhof
Jasper Bijl / Robbert Bijl
Eric van den Munckhof
Wim Jeuris / Ronald Vetters
John van der Voort / J. van den Ak
Dirk Bonder / Marcel Roeleveld
Rob Nieman
Frank Bédorf  / Machiel Kars
Ronald van Loon
Edward Grouwels / Roger Grouwe
Iryna Protasova
Marcel van Berlo
Leonid Protasov / Sergii Pustovoite
Kim Troeyen / Marc Goutziers
Nico Been
Berry van Elk / Denny van Os
Leo Kurstjens
Michael Verhagen
Rob Frijns / Charlie Frijns

Class
DSC-SSII
DSC-SSII
DSC-SSII
DSC-SSII
DSC-SSII
DSC-SSII
DSC-SSII
DSC-SSII
DSC-SSII
DSC-SP
DSC-SSII
DSC-SP
DSC-SSII
DSC-SSII
DSC-SP
DSC-SSII
DSC-SP
DSC-SSII
DSC-SP
DSC-SP
DSC-SSII
DSC-SP
DSC-SSII
DSC-SP
DSC-SSII
DSC-SP
DSC-SP
DSC-SP
DSC-SSII
DSC-SSII
DSC-SP

Best Tm
1:51.253
1:51.895
1:52.058
1:52.516
1:52.989
1:53.297
1:53.804
1:53.989
1:54.062
1:54.513
1:54.851
1:55.366
1:55.473
1:56.329
1:56.821
1:56.913
1:57.750
1:58.013
1:58.455
1:59.026
1:59.850
2:00.738
2:01.952
2:02.212
2:03.995
2:04.334
2:04.736
2:07.092
2:11.645

Diff

0.642
0.805
1.263
1.736
2.044
2.551
2.736
2.809
3.260
3.598
4.113
4.220
5.076
5.568
5.660
6.497
6.760
7.202
7.773
8.597
9.485

10.699
10.959
12.742
13.081
13.483
15.839
20.392

In Lap
9
6
6
8
9
4
7

12
8
9

13
5
5
4
6

15
6

10
10
12
12
7
4
3
8

13
11
2
1
0
0

Hometown Entrant

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 22-4-2011 12:13:55

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Jan-Bart Broertjes / Hans Pruijs

Secretary of the Meeting: Ria Waterreus

Results remain provisional pending technical and judicial matters

TIME OF PUBLICATION:

Orbits
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Licensed to:  Tijdwaarneming Zandvoort

Kruidvat Gillette Paasraces
Dutch Supercar Challenge

Free Practice 3

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 11:40:05

Zandvoort GP 4,307 Km

22-4-2011 11:40


